OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Feb. 2009
Printed Februar 18, 2009 at 9:35

Stage1--1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 87 15,66 5,5556 95,0000 100,00 11 Rengart, Norbert
2 94 18,30 5,1366 87,8361 92,46 1 Linow, Michael
3 92 18,75 4,9067 83,9040 88,32 35 Pedrana, Marco
4 78 16,49 4,7301 80,8854 85,14 14 Angerer, Klaus
5 74 17,41 4,2504 72,6824 76,51 6 Wimmer, Richard
6 86 21,02 4,0913 69,9619 73,64 2 Degen, Marita
7 63 16,38 3,8462 65,7692 69,23 25 Kroener, Matthias
8 74 19,93 3,7130 63,4922 66,83 13 Lennert, Adaml
9 81 32,23 2,5132 42,9755 45,24 10 Barucha, Rudolf
10 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 37 Tittus, Janine
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Feb. 2009
Printed Februar 18, 2009 at 9:35

Stage1--1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 87 17,67 4,9236 95,0000 100,00 23 Midgley, Gregory

2 73 18,05 4,0443 78,0345 82,14 24 Markopoulos, Georgios
3 87 23,28 3,7371 72,1070 75,90 8 Kadyk, Christian

4 70 19,33 3,6213 69,8726 73,55 34 vonGraeve, Daniel

5 50 14,08 3,5511 68,5186 72,12 3 Astroth, Marcus

6 86 55,63 1,5459 29,8284 31,40 31 Engelhardt, Ingrid
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Feb. 2009
Printed Februar 18, 2009 at 9:35

Stage1--1
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 79 16,79 4,7052
2 87 19,60 4,4388
3 87 25,30 3,4387
4 85 25,32 3,3570
5 83 29,45 2,8183
6 83 29,58 2,8059
7 75 27,26 2,7513
8 51 19,00 2,6842
9 72 27,22 2,6451
10 70 26,88 2,6042
11 52 20,91 2,4868
12 69 30,97 2,2280
13 83 37,39 2,2198
14 76 34,42 2,2080
15 79 36,34 2,1739
16 79 47,81 1,6524
17 65 48,67 1,3355
18 45 40,59 1,1086

STAGE
POINTS

95,0000
89,6211
69,4298
67,7801
56,9036
56,6536
55,5498
54,1956
53,4062
52,5794
50,2107
44,9837
44,8198
44,5810
43,8924
33,3623
26,9649
22,3842

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,34
73,08
71,35
59,90
59,64
58,47
57,05
56,22
55,35
52,85
47,35
47,18
46,93
46,20
35,12
28,38
23,56

COMPETITOR

#

36
29
19
30
22

7
16
27
20

9
33

5
32

4
18
21
15
17

Name

Brocanelli, Paolo
Rauch, Richard
Steffl, Florian
Heinrich, JoernRolf
Tauschwitz, Christian
Woeller, Ulrich
Fottner, Stefan

Kloo, Bernhard, Jun.
Stadler, Josef
Riedel, Christoph
jochim, Thorsten
Drzymalla, Dominik
Rehn, Klaus
Hansmann, Bruno
Mottner, Thomas
Schroeder, Ines
Heidl, Alexander
Nerge, Christian

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Feb. 2009
Printed Februar 18, 2009 at 9:36

Stage 2 -- 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 120 20,14 5,9583 135,0000 100,00 25 Kroener, Matthias
2 131 22,02 5,9491 134,7926 99,85 35 Pedrana, Marco
3 126 21,50 5,8605 132,7835 98,36 1 Linow, Michael
4 127 22,24 5,7104 129,3841 95,84 6 Wimmer, Richard
5 114 21,67 5,2607 119,1950 88,29 11 Rengart, Norbert
6 125 25,50 4,9020 111,0662 82,27 13 Lennert, Adaml
7 123 26,65 4,6154 104,5731 77,46 2 Degen, Marita
8 130 32,34 4,0198 91,0784 67,47 37 Tittus, Janine
9 92 23,74 3,8753 87,8050 65,04 14 Angerer, Klaus

10 92 45,94 2,0026 45,3742 33,61 10 Barucha, Rudolf
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Feb. 2009
Printed Februar 18, 2009 at 9:36

Stage 2 -- 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 128 21,22 6,0320 135,0000 100,00 3 Astroth, Marcus

2 129 21,67 5,9529 133,2294 98,69 23 Midgley, Gregory

3 129 24,67 5,2290 117,0280 86,69 24  Markopoulos, Georgios
4 118 27,01 4,3688 97,7747 72,43 34 vonGraeve, Daniel

5 112 40,98 2,7330 61,1667 45,31 8 Kadyk, Christian

6 97 136,10 0,7127 15,9508 11,82 31 Engelhardt, Ingrid
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Feb. 2009
Printed Februar 18, 2009 at 9:36

Stage 2 -- 2
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 127 24,90 5,1004
2 127 31,67 4,0101
3 129 32,19 4,0075
4 125 34,22 3,6528
5 111 31,39 3,5362
6 119 34,33 3,4664
7 103 31,35 3,2855
8 123 42,16 2,9175
9 114 39,65 2,8752
10 95 34,33 2,7673
11 94 37,69 2,4940
12 121 53,20 2,2744
13 92 43,22 2,1286
14 87 43,92 1,9809
15 67 41,64 1,6090
16 100 76,72 1,3034
17 50 76,83 0,6508
18 9 59,71 0,1507

STAGE
POINTS

135,0000
106,1415
106,0714
96,6851
93,5968
91,7493
86,9619
77,2207
76,1011
73,2452
66,0133
60,2009
56,3420
52,4308
42,5886
34,5001
17,2254
3,9896

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,62
78,57
71,62
69,33
67,96
64,42
57,20
56,37
54,26
48,90
44,59
41,73
38,84
31,55
25,56
12,76

2,96

COMPETITOR

#

36
27
20
19
29
22
30
18

9
33

5
15
16

4
32

7
21
17

Name

Brocanelli, Paolo
Kloo, Bernhard, Jun.
Stadler, Josef

Steffl, Florian
Rauch, Richard
Tauschwitz, Christian
Heinrich, JoernRolf
Mottner, Thomas
Riedel, Christoph
jochim, Thorsten
Drzymalla, Dominik
Heidl, Alexander
Fottner, Stefan
Hansmann, Bruno
Rehn, Klaus
Woeller, Ulrich
Schroeder, Ines
Nerge, Christian
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Feb. 2009
Printed Februar 18, 2009 at 9:36

Stage 3--3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 134 14,51 9,2350 145,0000 100,00 14 Angerer, Klaus
2 116 14,09 8,2328 129,2640 89,15 25 Kroener, Matthias
3 140 17,75 7,8873 123,8398 85,41 35 Pedrana, Marco
4 140 17,85 7,8431 123,1460 84,93 6 Wimmer, Richard
5 137 18,52 7,3974 116,1476 80,10 11 Rengart, Norbert
6 112 15,57 7,1933 112,9432 77,89 1 Linow, Michael
7 130 18,23 7,1311 111,9663 77,22 13 Lennert, Adaml
8 132 25,03 5,2737 82,8026 57,11 2 Degen, Marita
9 121 25,91 4,6700 73,3244 50,57 10 Barucha, Rudolf
10 112 30,29 3,6976 58,0563 40,04 28 Kempf, klauspeter
11 10 19,43 0,5147 8,0809 5,57 37 Tittus, Janine

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Feb. 2009
Printed Februar 18, 2009 at 9:36

Stage 3--3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 137 15,45 8,8673 145,0000 100,00 23 Midgley, Gregory

2 14 17,39 8,1081 132,5853 91,44 3 Astroth, Marcus

3 139 19,37 7,1760 117,3440 80,93 24  Markopoulos, Georgios
4 138 23,28 5,9278 96,9331 66,85 34 vonGraeve, Daniel

5 108 22,98 4,6997 76,8510 53,00 8 Kadyk, Christian

6 137 63,44 2,1595 35,3129 24,35 31 Engelhardt, Ingrid
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Feb. 2009
Printed Februar 18, 2009 at 9:36

Stage 3--3
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 131 14,71 8,9055
2 137 20,28 6,7554
3 121 22,01 5,4975
4 145 27,78 5,2196
5 135 26,74 5,0486
6 114 22,99 4,9587
7 119 25,55 4,6575
8 137 30,46 4,4977
9 143 32,63 4,3825
10 137 32,53 4,2115
11 129 31,47 4,0991
12 97 24,60 3,9431
13 118 33,26 3,5478
14 108 30,51 3,5398
15 120 45,79 2,6207
16 99 42,95 2,3050
17 49 24,01 2,0408
18 82 47,92 1,7112

STAGE
POINTS

145,0000
109,9922
89,5107
84,9856
82,2019
80,7375
75,8343
73,2319
71,3557
68,5719
66,7425
64,2016
57,7656
57,6356
42,6697
37,5302
33,2287
27,8616

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
75,86
61,73
58,61
56,69
55,68
52,30
50,50
49,21
47,29
46,03
44,28
39,84
39,75
29,43
25,88
22,92
19,21

COMPETITOR

#

36
27
19
29
20

9

5
30

4
18
22
33
32
16
15
17

7
21

Name

Brocanelli, Paolo
Kloo, Bernhard, Jun.
Steffl, Florian
Rauch, Richard
Stadler, Josef
Riedel, Christoph
Drzymalla, Dominik
Heinrich, JoernRolf
Hansmann, Bruno
Mottner, Thomas
Tauschwitz, Christian
jochim, Thorsten
Rehn, Klaus

Fottner, Stefan
Heidl, Alexander
Nerge, Christian
Woeller, Ulrich
Schroeder, Ines
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Feb. 2009
Printed Februar 18, 2009 at 9:36

Stage 4 --4
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 116 10,65 10,8920 120,0000 100,00 1 Linow, Michael
2 105 10,52 9,9810 109,9630 91,64 14 Angerer, Klaus
3 118 12,71 9,2840 102,2844 85,24 35 Pedrana, Marco
4 95 10,66 8,9118 98,1837 81,82 25 Kroener, Matthias
5 116 14,63 7,9289 87,3548 72,80 6 Wimmer, Richard
6 112 14,41 7,7724 85,6302 71,36 11 Rengart, Norbert
7 106 15,61 6,7905 74,8128 62,34 13 Lennert, Adaml
8 104 16,84 6,1758 68,0400 56,70 2 Degen, Marita
9 107 18,38 5,8215 64,1374 53,45 37 Tittus, Janine

10 94 18,23 5,1563 56,8086 47,34 10 Barucha, Rudolf
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Feb. 2009
Printed Februar 18, 2009 at 9:36

Stage 4 --4
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 119 12,08 9,8510 120,0000 100,00 23 Midgley, Gregory

2 113 12,70 8,8976 108,3867 90,32 3 Astroth, Marcus

3 115 13,13 8,7586 106,6926 88,91 34 vonGraeve, Daniel

4 115 13,44 8,5565 104,2317 86,86 24 Markopoulos, Georgios
5 110 15,75 6,9841 85,0772 70,90 8 Kadyk, Christian

6 115 43,50 2,6437 32,2040 26,84 31 Engelhardt, Ingrid
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Feb. 2009
Printed Februar 18, 2009 at 9:36

Stage 4 --4
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 110 12,09 9,0984
2 102 14,04 7,2650
3 106 14,85 7,1380
4 106 14,97 7,0808
5 106 15,84 6,6919
6 102 15,52 6,5722
7 83 13,76 6,0320
8 108 18,63 5,7971
9 106 18,48 5,7359
10 116 21,38 5,4256
11 116 22,20 5,2252
12 94 18,25 5,1507
13 106 20,65 5,1332
14 98 23,13 4,2369
15 116 27,81 4,1712
16 106 31,62 3,3523
17 114 38,36 2,9718
18 59 44,60 1,3229

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
95,8182
94,1443
93,3897
88,2603
86,6809
79,5563
76,4585
75,6517
71,5592
68,9160
67,9329
67,7019
55,8811
55,0138
44,2139
39,1959
17,4475

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,85
78,45
77,82
73,55
72,23
66,30
63,72
63,04
59,63
57,43
56,61
56,42
46,57
45,84
36,84
32,66
14,54

COMPETITOR

#

36
29
33
19
30

9
20

5

4
22
16

7
32
27
18
17
15
21

Name

Brocanelli, Paolo
Rauch, Richard
jochim, Thorsten
Steffl, Florian
Heinrich, JoernRolf
Riedel, Christoph
Stadler, Josef
Drzymalla, Dominik
Hansmann, Bruno
Tauschwitz, Christian
Fottner, Stefan
Woeller, Ulrich
Rehn, Klaus

Kloo, Bernhard, Jun.
Mottner, Thomas
Nerge, Christian
Heidl, Alexander
Schroeder, Ines
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PCB Serial Feb. 2009
Printed Februar 18, 2009 at 9:36

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

12 Pusch, Patrick
26 Heimerdinger, Steffen
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